
 

 
 

SUMMARY SHEET 
Criteria Criteria-05: Student Support and Progression 
Key Indicators (KIs) 5.2. Student Progression 

 
Metric 

5.2.3 Average percentage of students qualifying in 
state/national/ international level examinations during the last 
five years (eg: JAM/CLAT/GATE/ GMAT/CAT/GRE/ 
TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government examinations) 
 

5.2.3.1. Number of students 
qualifying in state/ national/ 
international level 
examinations (eg: 
JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ 
GATE/ GMAT/CAT/GRE/ 
TOEFL/ Civil Services/ State 
government examinations) 
year wise during last five 
years 
 

 

 

Year  2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 60 78 87 30 16 

5.2.3.2. Number of students 
appearing in state/ national/ 
international level 
examinations (eg: 
JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ 
GATE/ GMAT/CAT,GRE/ 
TOFEL/ Civil Services/ State 
government examinations) 
year wise during last five 
years 

 

Year  2020-
2021 

2019-
2020 

2018-
2019 

2017-
2018 

2016-
2017 

Number 65 88 95 41 25 

Website Link for Relevant Documents 
List of students 
qualified in 
competitive 
examinations for 
year 
Qualifying certificates 
of qualified students 
for year 

AY 2020-2021 VIEW DOCUMENT 

AY 2019-2020 VIEW DOCUMENT 

AY 2018-2019 VIEW DOCUMENT 

AY 2017-2018 VIEW DOCUMENT 

AY 2016-2017 VIEW DOCUMENT 

     
  Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamps. 

https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR5/5.2.3/5.2.3%20AY%202020-21.pdf�
http://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR5/5.2.3/5.2.3%20AY%202019-20.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR5/5.2.3/5.2.3%20AY%202018-19.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR5/5.2.3/5.2.3%20AY%202017-18.pdf�
https://vignanits.ac.in/NAAC/CR5/5.2.3/5.2.3%20AY%20%202016-17.pdf�

