SUMMARY SHEET						
Criteria	Criteria-05: Student Support and Progression					
Key Indicators (KIs)	5.2. Student Progression					
Metric	5.2.3 Average percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during the last five years (eg: JAM/CLAT/GATE/ GMAT/CAT/GRE/ TOEFL/ Civil Services/State government examinations)					
5.2.3.1. Number of students						
qualifying in state/ national/ international level examinations (eg:	Year	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	2016- 2017
JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT/GRE/	Number	60	78	87	30	16
government examinations) year wise during last five years 5.2.3.2. Number of students						
appearing in state/ national/ international level						
examinations (eg: JAM/CLAT/NET/ SLET/ GATE/ GMAT/CAT,GRE/	Year	2020- 2021	2019- 2020	2018- 2019	2017- 2018	2016- 2017
TOFEL/ Civil Services/ State	Number	65	88	95	41	25
government examinations) year wise during last five years						
Website Link for Relevant Documents						
List of students	AY 2020-2021			<u>VIEW DOCUMENT</u>		
qualified in competitive	AY 2019-2020			<u>VIEW DOCUMENT</u>		
examinations for year	AY 2018-2019			VIEW DOCUMENT		
Qualifying certificates	AY 2017-2018			VIEW DOCUMENT		
of qualified students for year	AY 2016-2017			<u>VIEW DOCUMENT</u>		

Note: All proofs are attested with Principal facsimile along with college stamps.